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Oils
017070
027102
027433
027432
027429
027428
027425
027423
027424
012067
012066
addiitive
029062
027174
022056
029003
020171
027300
012092
additives
012092
027041
012048
067857
Tednica
012009
012017
024126
012101
012030
012034
012032
012028
016117
012029
021043
012050
012021
012026
012091
014367
Bio oils
018110
019230
019231

Product:

2-T oil+ X1Rantifriction additive
SAE30

Bitzer B5.20r similar compresor oils
Bitzer B5.25L or similar

Bitzer BE17010Lor similar

Bitzer BEL705L or similar

Bitzer BE32 10Ltk or similar

Bitzer BE32 1Ltk or similar

Bitzer BE32 5Ltk or similar

4-T smallengine oil

4-T smallengine oil +X1Rantifriction

Hydraulicoils
Hydraulicoil for heavy duty condtitions
Synthetic/ semisynthetic/ mineral gear oils
Synthetic/ semisynthetic/ mineral motor oils
X1RMPgrease
OH grease

I Nanotechnologybased antifriction

Saw chainoil 68/32
DOT-4 breakfluid
Euro nitrolahusti 20L
Machinary protection oil
chemistry
Acetone
White spirit
Lampoil
Metal cleaner
Solvent
Mineralturpentine
Orangeturpentine
Nitro-solvent
Solar heating liquid
Ground heating liquid

I Biologicalroof cleaner anti-mossagent
Sedal 2T/4Tgaline
Paint solvent
Wood marking colour red
Wood marking colour blue

Water repeleent masorary protection

Cacrete releaseagent 100%biodegradable
BioForest sawchainoli 68, 32
Cacrete releaseagent 100%biodegradable

oil/water emulsion

018050
018052
011021
018042
018045
011011
011015
027041
012091
012092
010128
010129
027531
027899
023567
026794

Catrol surfacesand conveyor oil

Planer il

Emulsifiable bio oils

Rock drill oil

Biodiesel

Machinary protection oil

Biooil cleaner

Biooilswith antifriction nano additives.
Linseed ol
Linseed oil turpentine
Biowood marking colour red
Biowood marking colour blue

Semi-bio oil

Machinary protection oil

Biosavmill oil
herbicide

Cocke:

Product:

Carchemist

023210
022020
022022
022021
021100
021002
023456
025203
025200
024142
025201
025202
025220
024567
021010
021011
025420
021021
025430
002546
023310
019210
010175
012020
016101
016105
016103
016003
027404
023812
024126
010223
010221
010224
010222
010107
010230
010251
014411
013125
017305
025309
019004
019002
023456
025436

Carshampoo +wax
Rinse&shine car shampoo
Carshampoo
Brakecleaner
Dieselfuel additive
Dieselbiocide additive
Diesd/galine multipurposeadditive
Sceen wash-20 bioethanol
Saeen wash-22 bioethanol
Sceen wash-28 bioethanol
Sceenwash-18 bioethanol
Sceen wash-40 bioethanol
Saeen wash-60bioethanal
Rainrepellent screen wash(-15C-60C)
Carpre wash(petroleum based)
Carpre wash(100%biodegradable)
Lockdefroster
Mikro ¢ pre wash(petroleum based)
Slicon tool
Pre washgel
uper window cleaner
Acaumulator acid
Golor chaning bio wheel cleaner PH7
Acid based wheel cleaner
Antifreezelonglife red G14100%
Antifreezelonglifered G14 50%
Antifreezegreen 50%
Antifreezegreen 100%
Antifreezeyellow (Volvo)
Extended lifetime anti frees (7 years)
Rinse& Josstriyingaid
Hfectiveinsect remover
Rainrepellent wind screen wax
Heavy duty pre washasphalt remover
foamcleaner o @owT 2 | Y &
Interior cleaner
Water based pre-washconcentrate
Interior restorer
Slicon oil
Summer screen wash
Presaure washer liquid
anti-fogwindow cleaner
Surface polishadditive
Surface crime removing additive
High definition wax
Qeaner for rubber details

Boat dei ners

012011
012012
012027

Marine bottom cleaner
Marine general cleaner
Alumium boat cleaner

Household &Industrial

010076
010078
010012
027689
012073
014501
014500
013429
010102
018018
016200
024567

Universal heavy duty cleaner for all surfaces
Disfwashing detrgent for hard water
EasyWashlaundry facilities
WCsanitary biocide
Cach fire bareque liquid
Hand cleaner
Heavy duty liquid hand cleaner
Sanitary anti-blockagegel
Sap
anti-fog glass& lens cleaner
disinfectant hand cleaner
Grill& owen cleaner



Bal1 0il

Anno 1992

BO OIL PRODUCTION
1 TOOTMINE, PAKENDAMINE
fiMAALETGEEAS HUL G

Auto-, transpordi, metsandug a t ©

Aut okeemi a, » |1 d,
Ekspordime omatoodangut EU riikidesse
BO AUTOMOTIVE

T MAALETOOJA, HUL GI M| -.ﬂ.
Professionaalneudokeemia

BO PROFGARDEN ,
1 MAALETOOJA, HULGI M|,

e

,‘

Al at °°r i1 st gmurunichukid ja lumepukuricdd r i d
BO PROFCLEAN

1 MAALETOOJA, HOOLDUS ] DULEUD

INTERNATIONAL

Professionaalsed koristusvahendid jaasinad

5O MOTO @KYMCO@m
T MAALETOOJA, HUL GI M} |

Kymco mootorrattadsrollerid ja ATV-d. RXA kiivrid, Richa riided

AS BaltOil Tel: +372 730 1700 AS BaltOil Tallinnas:
M2 nni 1 Faks: +372 730 1701 Kesk tee 9,
Haaslava vald baltoil@baltoil.ee Rae vald, Harjumaa
62102 Tartumaa www.baltoil.ee

Faks: +372 673 3463
tin @baltoil.ee




Anno 1992

BO MARINE F O Prry

BOATS

1T MAALETOOJ A, HUL GI M} |

K
Alumiiniumpaadid, Star Brite paadihooldus Star DILE]

BO LIFESTYLE WA % @ MoTocADDY

CUTTER & BUCK..

f MAALETOOJA, HULGI M!I'"'K :

\7,: E: . : k.
BO Golf o
—E=E§Gj/f—:€ar
Golfi varustus jaautod
.fj:*.t%iﬂ )
Quallity Wines i Ve
D’NTOR \It\lll].r'\F¥\- U‘L‘I‘Iﬁlﬁ‘\u\\)

Portugali ja Hispaanikvaliteetveinid

oY
%exyf’ech"

Lead the eco trend.

Infrapunasaunad ja puitkomposiit terassilauad

RPN R VI T 8=E

T Li UNA AUT GQUTOHOOLDUSVAHENDID ITC
ET TRUCK

Mei e m¢¢gi meeskond:

Pekka Mononen  +372 50 40 610 Aimar Juus +372 51 56396

Aigar Vahelaan +372 50 31319 Leo Kermes +372 50 52180 Ai gars Tuher m245390 2 t i

Margit Rannik +372 7301700 Marge Linnas +372 51 64 833 Andr i s Bl 3312981389% t i
AS BaltOill Tel: +372 730 1700 AS BaltOil Tallinnas:
M& nni 1, Faks: +372 730 1701 Kesk tee 9,
Haaslava vald baltoil@baltoil.ee Rae vald, Harjumaa
62102 Tartumaa www.baltoil.ee Faks: +372 673 3463

tin @baltoil.ee



